
DRINKS
HOT DRINKS
Moroccan Mint Tea
Lipton Green Tea
Lipton Black Tea
English Tea with milk
Cinnamon Tea
Ginger & Lemon Tea
Turkish Coffee
Espresso
Nescafe
Latte
Hot Chocolate

£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

SOFT DRINKS
Shani
Mirinda
Lemonade
Red Bull
J2O
Coca Cola (Bottle)

Coca Cola (Can)

Diet Coke (Can)

Pepsi (Can)

Pepsi Max (Can)

Tango Apple / Orange (Can)

Fanta (Can)

7Up (Can)

Mineral Water

£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

JUICE
Fresh Orange
Fresh Lemon & Mint
Mango Juice
Guava Juice

MILKSHAKE
BANANA
THE CAMEL (MIXED FRUIT)

£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

SHISHA
STANDARD
Mixed Fruit

Strawberry

Mint

Lemon

Orange

Apple

Grape

Peach

Melon

Mango

Bubblegum

£13.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

PREMIUM

£2.00

Sex On The Beach
Frozen Apple
Blue Mist Starbuzz
Frozen Raspberry
Frozen Blueberry
Irn Bru
Love 66
Love 69
Lady Killer
Surprise me!
Black Magic

£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00

THE CAMEL
PLYMOUTH

MON - SUN 3pm - MIDNIGHT
51 REGENT STREET, PLYMOUTH PL4 8DE  |  01752 934505

   TheCamel_SW           The Camel Restaurant and Shisha

WWW.THE-CAMEL.CO.UK


